Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Parx.

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Harrah's Philadelphia
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments ’

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of
Jun 8 - Jun 14

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

June 2015
Month-to-Date

2014/2015
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$49,759,177.68
$44,674,361.10

$927,505.55
$0.00

$0.00
$4,157,311.03
$1,413,485.74

$166,292.44
$207,865.55

$429,740.35
$254.67

2,332

$92,449,496.73
$84,089,339.99

$1,503,336.01
$0.00

$0.00
$6,856,820.73
$2,331,319.04

$274,272.84
$342,841.04

$709,436.64
$298.19

3,285

$50,048,051.20
$44,930,908.58

$1,074,307.30
$0.00

$0.00
$4,042,835.32
$1,374,564.00
$161,713.41
$202,141.77
$418,278.93
$206.27

2,800

$100,785,486.42
$90,325,195.38

$1,848,079.45
$0.00

$0.00
$8,612,211.59
$2,928,151.93

$344,488.46
$430,610.58

$904,335.72
$263.79

2,332

$195,667,601.83
$178,009,847.30

$3,215,005.15
$0.00

$0.00
$14,442,749.38
$4,910,534.78

$577,709.99
$722,137.47

$1,518,753.55
$314.04

3,285

$105,652,948.14
$94,865,311.76

$2,303,700.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8,483,936.38
$2,884,538.37
$339,357.46
$424,196.82
$892,800.55
$216.43

2,800

Page 1 of 5

$2,452,504,931.68
$2,205,482,546.28

$43,906,551.85
$0.00

$161,212.34
$203,277,045.89
$69,114,195.61

$8,131,081.87
$10,163,852.42
$21,139,497.94

$4,651,949,051.01
$4,220,335,219.27

$77,144,897.68
$0.00

$365,163.33
$354,834,097.39
$120,643,593.04

$14,193,363.95
$17,741,704.88
$36,899,941.59

$2,612,481,076.02
$2,347,919,085.64

$54,706,701.52
$0.00
$104,011.19
$209,959,300.05
$71,386,162.07
$8,398,372.02
$10,497,965.09
$21,832,694.30



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Presque Isle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

The Meadows

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Mount Airy
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of
Jun 8 - Jun 14

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

June 2015
Month-to-Date

2014/2015
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$28,669,363.65
$25,610,440.22

$659,622.30
$0.00

$0.00
$2,399,301.13
$815,762.39

$95,972.04
$119,965.05

$248,053.04
$199.28

1,720

$53,354,221.75
$49,082,776.82

$0.00
$1,163,980.17

$0.00
$4,271,444.93
$1,452,291.27

$170,857.80
$213,572.25

$441,663.44
$191.77

3,182

$34,507,875.81
$31,158,547.15
$627,992.66
$0.00

$0.00
$2,721,336.00
$925,254.24
$108,853.43
$136,066.81
$281,249.70
$207.45

1,874

$58,120,026.01
$51,877,981.35

$1,333,289.70
$0.00

$0.00
$4,908,754.96
$1,668,976.68

$196,350.20
$245,437.75

$515,134.52
$203.85

1,720

$112,260,220.32
$103,095,612.75

$0.00
$2,400,209.12

$0.00
$9,164,607.57
$3,115,966.55

$366,584.31
$458,230.38

$968,478.13
$205.72

3,182

$67,038,031.85
$60,433,067.34
$1,275,351.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5,329,613.51
$1,812,068.60
$213,184.53
$266,480.69
$558,354.56
$203.14

1,874
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$1,426,581,448.09
$1,278,185,292.85

$36,906,573.50
$0.00

$192,208.38
$111,681,790.12
$37,971,808.73

$4,467,271.62
$5,584,089.59
$11,631,916.08

$2,654,177,952.27
$2,449,357,931.75

$0.00
$60,726,657.24

$176,811.88
$204,996,832.40
$69,698,923.03

$8,199,873.32
$10,249,841.65
$21,370,241.38

$1,717,917,586.26
$1,548,083,495.45

$36,942,334.99
$0.00

$110,225.15
$133,001,980.97
$45,220,673.59

$5,320,079.26
$6,650,099.10
$13,802,989.05



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Penn National

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Sands Bethlehem

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Rivers

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of
Jun 8 - Jun 14

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

June 2015
Month-to-Date

2014/2015
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$43,165,447.85
$38,616,474.20
$622,813.15
$0.00

$0.00
$3,926,160.50
$1,334,894.57
$157,046.43
$196,308.03
$407,115.25
$233.99

2,397

$84,833,922.03
$76,148,926.81
$2,855,933.10
$0.00

$0.00
$5,829,062.12
$1,981,881.11
$233,162.49
$291,453.12
$602,802.34
$276.38

3,013

$63,046,295.94
$56,594,782.24
$1,116,741.24
$0.00

$0.00
$5,334,772.46
$1,813,822.63
$213,390.90
$266,738.63
$550,842.85
$255.66

2,981

$88,263,695.96
$78,769,877.50
$1,207,482.30
$0.00

$0.00
$8,286,336.16
$2,817,354.30
$331,453.46
$414,316.80
$874,530.34
$246.93

2,397

$172,564,502.63
$155,153,677.49
$5,829,594.25
$0.00

$0.00
$11,581,230.89
$3,937,618.50
$463,249.25
$579,061.56
$1,215,637.35
$274.55

3,013

$122,146,904.18
$109,679,290.75
$2,021,974.30
$0.00

$0.00
$10,445,639.13
$3,551,517.30
$417,825.56
$522,281.95
$1,093,331.26
$250.29

2,981
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$2,171,236,399.06
$1,936,512,128.31
$28,912,461.55
$0.00

$144,459.08
$205,956,268.28
$70,025,131.25
$8,238,250.74
$10,297,813.47
$21,470,629.59

$4,103,631,085.83
$3,686,708,594.29
$140,611,609.16
$0.00

$310,416.70
$276,621,299.08
$94,051,241.66
$11,064,851.99
$13,831,065.10
$28,606,624.24

$3,129,254,346.79
$2,806,989,810.42
$56,982,236.99
$0.00

$281,949.35
$265,564,248.73
$90,291,844.66
$10,622,570.04
$13,278,212.53
$27,534,177.04



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

SugarHouse
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) '
Promotional Plays (External) '
Adjustments *

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Valley Forge
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments *

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Nemacolin

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) k
Adjustments 2

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) ®

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of

Jun 8 - Jun 14

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

June 2015
Month-to-Date

2014/2015

Fiscal Year-to-Date

$34,849,965.36
$31,206,223.23
$555,598.87
$0.00

$0.00
$3,088,143.26
$1,049,968.71

$123,525.73
$154,407.17

$318,348.10
$275.04

1,604

$18,847,340.33
$17,087,917.84
$406,464.23
$0.00

$0.00
$1,352,958.26
$460,005.79

$54,118.33
$67,647.90

$139,949.03
$322.13

600

$7,443,564.60
$6,632,091.21

$133,368.60
$0.00

$0.00
$678,104.79
$230,555.62

$27,124.20
$33,905.24

$70,217.57
$161.45

600

$74,745,058.90
$66,811,230.01
$1,172,831.63
$0.00

$0.00
$6,760,997.26
$2,298,739.07

$270,439.89
$338,049.88

$708,120.63
$301.08

1,604

$39,629,379.38
$35,744,417.72

$827,264.39

$0.00
$0.00
$3,057,697.27
$1,039,617.06

$122,307.88
$152,884.86

$320,716.73
$364.01
600

$14,408,298.61
$12,894,506.57

$260,131.24
$0.00

$0.00
$1,253,660.80
$426,244.66

$50,146.44
$62,683.04

$131,553.93
$149.25
600
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$1,880,234,260.41
$1,681,152,156.12

$30,305,010.57
$0.00
$125,981.70
$168,903,075.42
$57,427,045.70

$6,756,122.97
$8,445,153.87

$17,523,054.26

$955,217,037.60
$861,057,772.87

$20,770,220.88

$0.00
$78,623.62
$73,467,667.47
$24,979,006.92

$2,938,706.63
$3,673,383.40
$7,623,650.52

$359,778,122.47
$324,228,042.30

$7,805,737.38
$0.00

$46,895.65
$27,791,238.44
$9,449,021.07

$1,111,649.63
$1,389,561.81
$2,891,544.03



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal) !
Promotional Plays (External) !
Adjustments ?

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%) °

EDTF (5%) *

PRHDF °

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines °

Week of
Jun 8 - Jun 14

Slot Machine Gaming Revenues

June 2015
Month-to-Date

2014/2015
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$560,974,722.93
$505,832,789.39

$10,483,683.01
$1,163,980.17

$0.00
$44,658,250.53
$15,183,805.11
$1,786,330.04
$2,232,912.56
$4,617,697.24
$241.77
26,388

$1,151,282,154.23
$1,037,660,015.92

$21,294,703.41
$2,400,209.12

$0.00
$92,327,434.90
$31,391,327.80

$3,693,097.43
$4,616,371.78

$9,701,747.27
$249.92

26,388
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$28,114,963,297.49
$25,346,012,075.55

$534,994,336.07
$60,726,657.24

$2,097,958.37
$2,236,054,844.24
$760,258,647.33

$89,442,194.04
$111,802,742.91
$232,326,960.02



