



	Week of Jun 8 - Jun 14	June 2015 Month-to-Date	2014/2015 Fiscal Year-to-Date
	_	_	
Mohegan Sun			
Wagers	\$49,759,177.68	\$100,785,486.42	\$2,452,504,931.68
Payouts	\$44,674,361.10	\$90,325,195.38	\$2,205,482,546.28
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$927,505.55	\$1,848,079.45	\$43,906,551.85
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$161,212.34
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$4,157,311.03	\$8,612,211.59	\$203,277,045.89
State Tax (34%)	\$1,413,485.74	\$2,928,151.93	\$69,114,195.61
LSA (4%) ³	\$166,292.44	\$344,488.46	\$8,131,081.87
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$207,865.55	\$430,610.58	\$10,163,852.42
PRHDF ⁵	\$429,740.35	\$904,335.72	\$21,139,497.94
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$254.67	\$263.79	
Active Slot Machines ⁶	2,332	2,332	
<u>Parx</u>			
Wagers	\$92,449,496.73	\$195,667,601.83	\$4,651,949,051.01
Payouts	\$84,089,339.99	\$178,009,847.30	\$4,220,335,219.27
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$1,503,336.01	\$3,215,005.15	\$77,144,897.68
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$365,163.33
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$6,856,820.73	\$14,442,749.38	\$354,834,097.39
State Tax (34%)	\$2,331,319.04	\$4,910,534.78	\$120,643,593.04
LSA (4%) ³	\$274,272.84	\$577,709.99	\$14,193,363.95
EDTF (5%) ⁴ PRHDF ⁵	\$342,841.04	\$722,137.47	\$17,741,704.88
	\$709,436.64 \$298.19	\$1,518,753.55	\$36,899,941.59
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day Active Slot Machines ⁶	•	\$314.04	
Active Slot Machines	3,285	3,285	
Harrah's Philadelphia	ΦΕΟ 040 0E4 00	#105 050 040 14	*** ***
Wagers Payouts	\$50,048,051.20 \$44,930,908.58	\$105,652,948.14 \$94,865,311.76	\$2,612,481,076.02 \$2,347,919,085.64
Promotional Plays (Internal) ¹	\$1,074,307.30	\$2,303,700.00	\$54,706,701.52
Promotional Plays (External) ¹	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ⁷	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$104,011.19
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$4,042,835.32	\$8,483,936.38	\$209,959,300.05
State Tax (34%)	\$1,374,564.00	\$2,884,538.37	\$71,386,162.07
LSA (4%) 3	\$161,713.41	\$339,357.46	\$8,398,372.02
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$202,141.77	\$424,196.82	\$10,497,965.09
PRHDF ⁵	\$418,278.93	\$892,800.55	\$21,832,694.30
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$206.27	\$216.43	, , , ,
Active Slot Machines ⁶	2,800	2,800	





	Week of	June 2015	2014/2015
	Jun 8 - Jun 14	Month-to-Date	Fiscal Year-to-Date
	_		
Presque Isle		*==	
Wagers	\$28,669,363.65	\$58,120,026.01	\$1,426,581,448.09
Payouts	\$25,610,440.22	\$51,877,981.35	\$1,278,185,292.85
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$659,622.30	\$1,333,289.70	\$36,906,573.50
Promotional Plays (External) ¹	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$192,208.38
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$2,399,301.13	\$4,908,754.96	\$111,681,790.12
State Tax (34%)	\$815,762.39	\$1,668,976.68	\$37,971,808.73
LSA (4%) ³	\$95,972.04	\$196,350.20	\$4,467,271.62
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$119,965.05	\$245,437.75	\$5,584,089.59
PRHDF 5	\$248,053.04	\$515,134.52	\$11,631,916.08
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$199.28	\$203.85	ψ ,σσ . ,σ . σ.σσ
Active Slot Machines ⁶	1,720	1,720	
Active Clet Miderinies	1,720	1,720	
The Meadows			
Wagers	\$53,354,221.75	\$112,260,220.32	\$2,654,177,952.27
Payouts	\$49,082,776.82	\$103,095,612.75	\$2,449,357,931.75
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$1,163,980.17	\$2,400,209.12	\$60,726,657.24
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$176,811.88
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$4,271,444.93	\$9,164,607.57	\$204,996,832.40
State Tax (34%)	\$1,452,291.27	\$3,115,966.55	\$69,698,923.03
LSA (4%) ³	\$170,857.80	\$366,584.31	\$8,199,873.32
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$213,572.25	\$458,230.38	\$10,249,841.65
PRHDF ⁵	\$441,663.44	\$968,478.13	\$21,370,241.38
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$191.77	\$205.72	, ,, ,, ,,
Active Slot Machines ⁶	3,182	3,182	
	5,.5-	-,	
Mount Airy	40 / 505 055 0 /	407.000.004.05	*
Wagers	\$34,507,875.81	\$67,038,031.85	\$1,717,917,586.26
Payouts	\$31,158,547.15	\$60,433,067.34	\$1,548,083,495.45
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$627,992.66	\$1,275,351.00	\$36,942,334.99
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$110,225.15
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$2,721,336.00	\$5,329,613.51	\$133,001,980.97
State Tax (34%)	\$925,254.24	\$1,812,068.60	\$45,220,673.59
LSA (4%) ³	\$108,853.43	\$213,184.53	\$5,320,079.26
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$136,066.81	\$266,480.69	\$6,650,099.10
PRHDF ⁵	\$281,249.70	\$558,354.56	\$13,802,989.05
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$207.45	\$203.14	
Active Slot Machines ⁶	1,874	1,874	





	Week of Jun 8 - Jun 14	June 2015 Month-to-Date	2014/2015 Fiscal Year-to-Date
	Juli 6 - Juli 14	Month-to-Date	1 ISCAI TEAT-10-Date
Penn National	Φ40 1CE 447 0E	\$00.000.005.00	\$0.171.006.000.06
Wagers Payouts	\$43,165,447.85 \$38,616,474.20	\$88,263,695.96 \$78,769,877.50	\$2,171,236,399.06 \$1,936,512,128.31
Promotional Plays (Internal) ¹	\$622,813.15	\$1,207,482.30	\$28,912,461.55
Promotional Plays (External) ¹	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144,459.08
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$3,926,160.50	\$8,286,336.16	\$205,956,268.28
State Tax (34%)	\$1,334,894.57	\$2,817,354.30	\$70,025,131.25
LSA (4%) ³	\$157,046.43	\$331,453.46	\$8,238,250.74
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$196,308.03	\$414,316.80	\$10,297,813.47
PRHDF ⁵	\$407,115.25	\$874,530.34	\$21,470,629.59
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$233.99	\$246.93	
Active Slot Machines ⁶	2,397	2,397	
Sands Bethlehem Wagers	\$84,833,922.03	\$172,564,502.63	\$4,103,631,085.83
Payouts	\$76,148,926.81	\$155,153,677.49	\$3,686,708,594.29
Promotional Plays (Internal) ¹	\$2,855,933.10	\$5,829,594.25	\$140,611,609.16
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$310,416.70
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$5,829,062.12	\$11,581,230.89	\$276,621,299.08
State Tax (34%)	\$1,981,881.11	\$3,937,618.50	\$94,051,241.66
LSA (4%) ³	\$233,162.49	\$463,249.25	\$11,064,851.99
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$291,453.12	\$579,061.56	\$13,831,065.10
PRHDF ⁵	\$602,802.34	\$1,215,637.35	\$28,606,624.24
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$276.38	\$274.55	
Active Slot Machines ⁶	3,013	3,013	
Divore			
Rivers Wagers	\$63,046,295.94	\$122,146,904.18	\$3,129,254,346.79
Payouts	\$56,594,782.24	\$109,679,290.75	\$2,806,989,810.42
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$1,116,741.24	\$2,021,974.30	\$56,982,236.99
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$281,949.35
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$5,334,772.46	\$10,445,639.13	\$265,564,248.73
State Tax (34%)	\$1,813,822.63	\$3,551,517.30	\$90,291,844.66
LSA (4%) ³ EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$213,390.90 \$266,738.63	\$417,825.56 \$522,281.95	\$10,622,570.04 \$13,278,212.53
PRHDF ⁵	\$550,842.85	\$522,281.95 \$1,093,331.26	\$13,278,212.53 \$27,534,177.04
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$255.66	\$250.29	ΨΕΙ,ΟΟΤ,ΙΙΙ.ΟΤ
Active Slot Machines ⁶	2,981	2,981	





	Week of	June 2015	2014/2015
	Jun 8 - Jun 14	Month-to-Date	Fiscal Year-to-Date
SugarHouse			
Wagers	\$34,849,965.36	\$74,745,058.90	\$1,880,234,260.41
Payouts	\$31,206,223.23	\$66,811,230.01	\$1,681,152,156.12
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$555,598.87	\$1,172,831.63	\$30,305,010.57
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$125,981.70
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$3,088,143.26	\$6,760,997.26	\$168,903,075.42
State Tax (34%)	\$1,049,968.71	\$2,298,739.07	\$57,427,045.70
LSA (4%) ³	\$123,525.73	\$270,439.89	\$6,756,122.97
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$154,407.17	\$338,049.88	\$8,445,153.87
PRHDF ⁵	\$318,348.10	\$708,120.63	\$17,523,054.26
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$275.04	\$301.08	
Active Slot Machines 6	1,604	1,604	
Valley Forge	¢10 047 240 22	¢20 620 270 20	¢055 017 007 60
Wagers Payouts	\$18,847,340.33 \$17,087,917.84	\$39,629,379.38 \$35,744,417.72	\$955,217,037.60 \$861,057,772.87
Promotional Plays (Internal) ¹			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$406,464.23	\$827,264.39	\$20,770,220.88
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,623.62 \$73,467,667,47
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$1,352,958.26	\$3,057,697.27	\$73,467,667.47
State Tax (34%)	\$460,005.79	\$1,039,617.06	\$24,979,006.92
LSA (4%) ³	\$54,118.33	\$122,307.88	\$2,938,706.63
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$67,647.90	\$152,884.86	\$3,673,383.40
PRHDF ⁵	\$139,949.03	\$320,716.73	\$7,623,650.52
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$322.13	\$364.01	
Active Slot Machines ⁶	600	600	
<u>Nemacolin</u>			
Wagers	\$7,443,564.60	\$14,408,298.61	\$359,778,122.47
Payouts	\$6,632,091.21	\$12,894,506.57	\$324,228,042.30
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$133,368.60	\$260,131.24	\$7,805,737.38
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$46,895.65
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$678,104.79	\$1,253,660.80	\$27,791,238.44
State Tax (34%)	\$230,555.62	\$426,244.66	\$9,449,021.07
LSA (4%) ³	\$27,124.20	\$50,146.44	\$1,111,649.63
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$33,905.24	\$62,683.04	\$1,389,561.81
PRHDF ⁵	\$70,217.57	\$131,553.93	\$2,891,544.03
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$161.45	\$149.25	·
Active Slot Machines ⁶	600	600	





	Week of Jun 8 - Jun 14	June 2015 Month-to-Date	2014/2015 Fiscal Year-to-Date
<u>Total</u>	Φ 5 00 074 700 00	04 454 000 454 00	*************************************
Wagers	\$560,974,722.93	\$1,151,282,154.23	\$28,114,963,297.49
Payouts	\$505,832,789.39	\$1,037,660,015.92	\$25,346,012,075.55
Promotional Plays (Internal) 1	\$10,483,683.01	\$21,294,703.41	\$534,994,336.07
Promotional Plays (External) 1	\$1,163,980.17	\$2,400,209.12	\$60,726,657.24
Adjustments ²	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,097,958.37
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$44,658,250.53	\$92,327,434.90	\$2,236,054,844.24
State Tax (34%)	\$15,183,805.11	\$31,391,327.80	\$760,258,647.33
LSA (4%) ³	\$1,786,330.04	\$3,693,097.43	\$89,442,194.04
EDTF (5%) ⁴	\$2,232,912.56	\$4,616,371.78	\$111,802,742.91
PRHDF ⁵	\$4,617,697.24	\$9,701,747.27	\$232,326,960.02
Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day	\$241.77	\$249.92	
Active Slot Machines ⁶	26,388	26,388	